LEVEL FALL 2025
FALL 2025

INSTRUCTOR
COMMENT

Description

PROVINCE OF BC / MILLWRIGHT MANUAL
MN1237 MATERIAL # 7960002299

IM / MATH 181 INDUSTRIAL MATHEMATICS
CERTIFICATE INDUSTRIAL MECHANICS

PROVINCE OF BC / MILLWRIGHT MANUAL
STUDY GUIDE M100684 MATERIAL #

CALCULATOR TEXAS INSTRUMENTS TI-30XA
T SQUARE ALUMINUM
RULER 12" BUFFALO CLASSIC PLASTIC

WELD / SMAW SHIELDED METAL ARC
WELDING WELDING SHORT COURSE

WELD / OFW AND OFC OXYFUEL WELDING
AND OXYFUEL CUTTING SHORT COURSE

WELD / GMAW GAS METAL ARC WELDING
SHORT COURSE

JENSEN / INTERPRETING ENGINEERING
DRAWINGS

KLINKE / RIGGING HANDBOOK

NAIT/SAIT / IRON PIPE AND FITTINGS
060101h-2012 VER 21.0

NAIT / COPPER TUBE TUBING AND FITTINGS
060101i-2012 VER 21.0

NAIT / PLASTIC PIPE AND FITTINGS
060101k-2012 VER 22.0

NAIT/SAIT / PIPE HANGERS 060101m-2012 VER
21.0

NAIT / VALVES 060101n-2012 VER 22.0

AS /COMM 127 FUNDAMENTAL
COMMUNICATIONS SKILLS

NAIT/SAIT / MACHINING AND MACHING
OPERATIONS PART B 160104a-bB

NAIT/SAIT / MACHINING AND MACHING
OPERATIONS PART C 160104a-bC

LESCHYSHYN, WAYNE

Cat/ISBN/SKU

978-0-7718-9473-2

20031060

20057695

TI-30XA

970 10-24H

C-2041

20166106

20170196

20170219

978-0-17-653151-5

978-1-888724-18-9

20283551

20283575

20283599

20283612

20283636

20287481

20367756

20367770

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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BD/CP/ED

SW/ /2

SW/23/

SP/ /

/1

/1

/1

NO/22/

NO/21/1

NO/22/1

NO/15/7

PA/16/5

NO//

NO//

NO//

NO/ /21

NO/ /

SW/23/

NO/25/1

NO/25/1

Est / Act Erolled

16/0

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

Required

Required

Required
Required
Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Date Printed

10/07/25

$153.05

$34.95

$16.20

$14.70

$39.50

$0.70

$5.50

$7.40

$3.85

$184.95

$31.25

$12.65

$8.95

$8.00

$8.45

$6.55

$20.00

$12.65

$15.50



TAPE MASKING 1/2" 124507 !/ Required $3.00

DRAFTING KIT BASIC 2025-2026 20397807 /1 Required $88.25
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